Gesamt Platz

V Street +2000/4WD

¥V Street +2000/2WD
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ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2014 12.10. FSZ Ludersdorf  Gruppe: Street

Startnr.

148
145
146
143

117
125
105
120
108
104
119

99
77
96
55
60
51
62

35
45
20
44

11
26

Fahrer

Doppelreiter Josef
Kargl Lukas
Rechberger Dominik
Schwab Dietmar

Gottmann Franz
Halper Michael
Krenn Florian
Hinterkerner Werner
Prath Christian

Brei Hans

Brenner Peter

Mayer Patrick

Posch Gabriel
Luttenberger Wolfgang
Zemann Andreas
Neubauer Philipp
Haupt Dominik

Haas Verena

Taferner Gerald
Pronneg Manfred
Zemann Thomas
Velan Patrick
Hans Werner
Zemann Karl
Schauperl Gernot
Pdlrrer Mario

Schauperl Karl Heinz Sen.

Doppelreiter Benjamin

ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
NO
ST
NO
NO
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST

ST

nss9s

NO
ST
ST

Verein

RTK
RTK
RTK
Auto Schwab Racing

Porsche-Club STMK
Korbel Racing Team

Mayer Motorsport

SLMS

Mayer Motorsport
Mayer Motorsport
MSC-Gamlitz

KHR Motorsport
MSC St. Veit
Renault Ertl-Pronneg
PSV Wien
Schauperl-PS

SLMS

SKH Classic
RTK

Fahrzeug

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi

Audi S3

Porsche Carrera 2
Ford Focus RS

VW Golf GTI

Fiat Punto EVO Abarth
VW Polo GTI Cup

Alfa Romeo Mito

VW Golf TD

Honda Civic Type R
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio RS

VW Golf GTI
Renault Clio Sport
Peugeot 206 RC
Ford Escort RS2000

Suzuki Swift Sport
Renault Twingo RS
VW Polo GTI
Suzuki Swift Sport
Honda CRX

VW Polo GTI

VW Golf

Fiat Panda

VW Kéfer 1303S
Mitsubishi Lancer

Strafe

sek. L1+Strafe

01:06.200
01:05.880
01:09.870
01:06.000

01:06.940
01:06.760
01:08.400
01:09.640
01:09.570
01:11.230
01:15.990

01:08.140
01:08.130
01:08.200
01:08.520
01:08.300
01:14.480
01:14.900

01:08.540
01:10.460
01:11.550
01:11.520
01:12.070
01:12.390
01:33.830
01:15.080
01:14.140
02.000 01:21.390

20.000

Strafe
sek.

20.000

02.000

22.000

02.000

L2+Strafe

01:07.060
01:07.140
01:11.190
01:22.340

01:06.960
01:06.380
01:07.280
01:09.290
01:09.220
01:10.210
01:33.970

01:07.650
01:08.150
01:15.710
01:08.410
01:09.050
01:39.370
01:16.100

01:08.040
01:10.000
01:11.180
01:11.430
01:11.070
01:11.940
01:14.020
01:15.060
01:17.100
01:20.510

Strafe
sek.

20.000
02.000

02.000

02.000

L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

Best 2
01:05.850 02:12.050
01:06.660 02:12.540
01:10.930 02:20.800
59:59.599  02:28.340
01:06.160  02:13.100
01:28.610 02:13.140
01:08.870 02:15.680
01:09.030 02:18.320
01:09.640 02:18.790
01:09.710  02:19.920
01:13.150 02:29.140
01:07.380 02:15.030
01:09.340 02:16.280
01:08.110  02:16.310
01:08.640 02:16.930
01:09.260 02:17.350
01:14.370  02:28.850
01:14.780 02:29.680
01:09.410 02:16.580
01:10.270 02:20.270
01:10.020 02:21.200
01:10.180 02:21.610
01:10.560 02:21.630
01:12.580 02:24.330
01:13.900 02:27.920
01:14.480 02:29.540
01:16.710  02:30.850
01:17.220 02:37.730



